
Virginia Migrant Education Program Contact Information 
 

For programmatic questions, please contact Shyla Vesitis, Title I specialist, at (804) 225-3711 or shyla.vesitis@doe.virginia.gov . 

 

PROGRAM NAME SCHOOL DIVISIONS SERVED COORDINATOR(S) CONTACT INFORMATION 
Accomack Migrant 

Education Program 

Accomack County 
 

Sandra Drummond 

 

 

Diane Gladstone 

(757) 787-7941  

sandra.drummond@accomack.k12.va.us 

 

(757) 665-1299  

diane.gladstone@accomack.k12.va.us 

 

Albemarle Regional Migrant 

Education Program 

Albemarle, Augusta, Culpeper, 

Fluvanna, Greene, Hanover, Madison, 

Nelson, Orange, and Rockbridge 

Counties; Charlottesville, Staunton, 

and Waynesboro Cities 

Sharon Root (434) 296-3872 Ext. 8 

root@k12albemarle.org  

 

James Madison University 

(JMU) 

Shenandoah Valley Regional 

Migrant Education Program 

Clarke, Fauquier, Frederick, 

Rockingham, and Shenandoah 

Counties; Harrisonburg and 

Winchester Cities 

Kim Hartzler-Weakly 

 

 

Jennifer Rea 

(540) 568-7083 

hartzlkm@jmu.edu 

 

(540) 568-2559 

reajl@jmu.edu 

 

Northampton Migrant 

Education Program 

Northampton County Melinda Phillips (757) 678-5151 Ext. 2010 

mphillips@ncpsk12.com 

 

Nottoway Regional Migrant 

Education Program 

Amelia, Cumberland, Lunenburg, and 

Nottoway Counties 

Tommy Coleman 

 

 

Nevina Johnson 

(434) 645-9596 

coleman.roland@nottowayschools.org 

 

(434) 480-2397 

johnson.nevina@nottowayschools.org 

 

Southwestern Regional Migrant 

Education Program 

Carroll, Floyd, Grayson, Patrick, Scott, 

Smyth, and Washington Counties; City 

of Galax 

Linda Dalton (276) 728-3191 

lmdalton@ccpsd.k12.va.us 

 

Westmoreland County 

Migrant Education Program 

Westmoreland County Esmeralda Medina 

 

 

Cathy Rice 

(804) 493-8018 

medinaea@wmlcps.org 

 

(804) 493-8018 

ricecr@wmlcps.org 
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